SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa
Academic Calendar Year: 2025-26 (Even Semester)
B. Pharm. Semester- VI and VIII

Semester Commencement Date 29/12/25
No. of Teaching days 97 days

\ 29/12/25 to 21/02/26

Teaching Phase-I (7.6 weeks/55 Days)
Attendance Review — | 14/02/26

St 3 ] ‘ . . n :
1* Sessional Practical Examination (Tt,a'chmg 16/02/2026 to 20/02/2026
Continues)

Continuous Assessment Test -1 &1* Sessional Theory
to 28/02/2026
Examination ASAT) |, 239320000

Result of 1¥sessional Theory & Practical Examination 05/03/2026
. - 02/03/2026 to 19/05//26
Teaching Phase - I (6.6 weeks/48 Days)
Attendance Review — II - 11/04/26

06/04/2026 to 11/04/2026

Continuous Assessment Test -II_
026 to 18/04/2026

2" Sessional Practical Examination (Teaching
~ Continues

)/04/2026 to 25/04/2026

24 Sessional Theory Examination (ISAT-2)
Result of 2" Sessional Theory & Practical

. 4. 27/04/2026
,,,,, Examination —
Review of Result of Internal Sessional Assessmen - 28/04/2026
e - 27/04/2026 to 19/05//26
. SAROIDE PhaseII] | (3.2 weeks/23 Days)
Improvement sessional assessment | 02/05/2026 to 07/05/2026

Display of Final Result of Sessional Exam e 9/05/2026
Semester Ends 19/05/26
20/05/2026

Tentative Date of Semester End Examination (SEE)

Note: Dates are subject to change based on updates from the university circular or adjustments required by the
college as per university guidelines

i

Ms. Payal Kholiya - Dr.C drak
Academic Calendar In-charge . Principa?rétsli{)(rfnli’e




SSR Memorial Trust’s
SSR Colleges

List of Holidays (Academic Year 2025-26) A
Holiday Date ‘Day Ullivér;iiy /Non
University
-06-2 .
———-“’“W 07-06-2025 Saturday University
I //—
e [Ty 06-07-2025 Sunday University
2. MM e
| S 24-07-2025 Thursday SSRMT
3. jvas _—
", | pnH Liberation DAY 02-08-2025 Saturday SSRMT/DNH
= Raksha Bandhan & Adivasi Diwas 09-08-2025 Saturday SSRMT
3- e
_-_-(;_—_ Independence Day 15-08-2025 Friday University
: D
-—-—"—-_--—.-‘ . S
7. Janmashtami 16=08:2025 Saturday __s_'_s_ﬁEA_T——-———
_————-'-_-—. . H 1
8 Ganesh Chaturthi 27-08-2025 Wednesday University
. ]
__———"'—__——-—__'—-__—-———_ . .
9. 1d-E-Milad* 05-09-2025 Friday UmVCfL
'_-—_._—_—_- . . . .
jo. | Mahauma Gandhi Jayanti & Dussehra 02-10-2025 Thursday Universily
r'-‘—___'\-_f —
. Diwali - Laxmi Pujan 20-10-2025 Monday University
12. | Bali Pratipada 22-10-2025 Wednesday University
13. | Bhai Bij 23-10-2025 Thursday University
I4. | Chbhat Puja* 28-10-2025 Tuesday University
I5. | Christmas 25-12-2025 Thursday University
16. | New Year 01-01-2026 Thursday SSRMT
17. | Makar Sankranti 14-01-2026 Wednesday SSRMT
18. | Republic Day 26-01-2026 Monday University
19. Mahashivratri 15-02-2026 Sunday University
20. Dhulivandan (Holi)* 04-03-2026 Wednesday University
2] . H .
21 Gudi Padwa 19-03-2026 Thursday University
22, Ramzan [d* 21-03-2026 Saturday University J
23 P
23 Ramnavmi* 26-03-2026 Thursday Universily J
) alviver P H
24, Muhaveer Jayanti 31-03-2026 Tuesday University /
7 L . 2 0
L 25 Good Friday 03-04-2026 Friday University ]
20. odk s .
L Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti 14-04-2026 Tuesday University ]
13 3 ni
\ uddha Purmima 01-05-2026 Priday. \miversity |
Bakri 1d (1d-Uz- 1
ahri 1d (1d-Uz-Zuha)* 27-05-2026 Wednesay University




